West Palisades, 1/30/2016

White: 2km, 80m climb
Name

Bryant, Reid, Pierce

Andrew Hubbard, Delaney Flanagan
Julia Linardi

Sharp, Wade, Stewart, McCarty, Horton, Jordin, Collins

Harrison Head
Chris & Jayden Randall

Bridgers, Price, Sands, Signer, Paulette, Wright, Dows

Richenberger, Ellixson, Rice, Castro

I'm Gets Lost Tamburino

Tim Copley

Tolbert, Mickels, Rhodes, Bryce

Vicki & Lyla Cheplak

Cindy Group

Nithin & Malmi Naren

Green, King, Baker, Lowe

Justin P, Nate C, Tryston B, Cameron D
Cosby, Wolfe, Rumph

Yellow: 2.4km, 135m climb
Name

Zach Derrow

Nathan Linardi

Bracy

Mary C Bruce & Betsy Chesney

John Bozeman

Branden Barker

Katie Bleau

Henry Gale

Jill & Eric Flamm

Pam Cole, Savannah, Cindy, Mark, Ben
Schecter & Vonk

Ellie Hamilton

Richenberger

Bridgers, Sands, Signer

PHS

Stingers

Biles, Smith, Simpkins, Sabien, McClatie, Carddock

Start
11:50
11:52
11:59
12:14
11:56
11:04
12:02
11:56
10:28
10:28
11:53
11:24
11:24
11:17
12:17
11:58
12:04

Start
11:15
10:43
12:33
11:07
11:11
11:13
11:46
11:01
11:00
12:00
10:20
11:32
13:05
12:49
12:54
10:38
12:01

Finish Hours Minutes

12:06
12:14
12:23
12:44
12:30
11:43
12:43
12:40
11:15
11:19
12:46
12:43
12:43
13:01
13:32
13:14
13:27

Finish
12:12
11:41
13:36
12:12
12:20
12:22
13:04
12:22
12:21
13:26
12:22
13:34
14:22
14:11
14:33
12:30
14:10

00:16
00:22
00:24
00:30
00:34
00:39
00:41
00:44
00:47
00:51
00:53
01:19
01:19
01:44
01:15
01:16
01:23

Hours
00:57
00:58
01.03
01:05
01:09
01:09
01:18
01:21
01:21
01:26
02:02
02:02
01:17
01:22
01:39
01:52
02:09

16

22

24

30

34

39

41

44

47

51

53

79

79
104

75 mp
76 mp
83 dnf

Minutes
57
58
63
65
69
69
78
81
81
86
122
122
77 mp
82 mp
99 dnf
112 mp
129 dnf



Orange: 2.9km, 200m climb

Name

Bryant, Reid, Pierce
Deavin Hall

Mason Blum
Roman Jackson
Cecil Lyman, Nicole Hollalan
Simona & Meghan
Katie O'Grady
Benjamin Hamilton
Ben, Nate, Kyle
Tim Copley
Tamburino

Brown: 3.0km, 190m climb

Name

Arto Haavanlammi

Chris & Jayden Randall
Jac Clifton

Les Hollingsworth

Goble Group

Chun Bleau

Jeff Lybarger

Fred Dolder

Rob & Laurel Henderson

Green: 3.9km, 200m climb

Name

Jacob Gallichio
Adam Gallichio
lan Miller

Jadie Smith

Doug Palmer
Sam Smith

Rick Shane
Dennis Cryor
Javier Espinoza
Ronald Hojnowski
Haley Hojnowski
Patrick Regan
John Gavel

Marty Lavine, Lynn Mcintyre

Start
12:32
11:41
11:39
11:31
11:47
10:42
12:30
11:33
11:27
11:37
11:35

Start
12:55
12:08
11:05
10:52
10:58
10:32
09:55
11:22
11:14

Start
11:32
11:26
11:40
11:23
11:43
09:52
11:36
11:16
11:10
11:38
11:44
11:30
12:03
11:28

Finish Hours Minutes

13:50
13:01
13:04
13:02
14:04
13:00
14:51
14:14
13:47
14:00
14:00

Finish
13:42
13:02
12:04
12:00
12:12
11:47
11:20
13:07
13:06

Finish
12:28
12:28
12:49
12:33
12:53
11:09
12:58
12:54
12:52
13:21
13:52
13:52
14:35
15:04

01:18
01:20
01:25
01:31
02:17
02:18
02:21
02:41
02:20
02:23
02:25

Hours
00:47
00:54
00:59
01:08
01:14
01:15
01:25
01:45
01:52

Hours
00:56
01.02
01:09
01:10
01:10
01:17
01:22
01:38
01:42
01:43
02:08
02:22
02:32
03:36

78

80

85

91
137
138
141
161
140 mp
143 dnf
145 dnf

Minutes
47
54
59
68
74
75
85
105
112

Minutes
56
62
69
70
70
77
82
98

102
103
128
142
152
216



Red: 4.9km, 310m climb
Name

Austin Fowler
Martina Hulsey
Steve Houghton
Geoff Work

Anna Bringle

Frank Alena

Fred Zendt

Mark Sessoms
Geoffrey Lyman
John Chambers
Kevin Rowley

Zack & Cathy Doppel

Contour: 3.5km, 240m climb
Name

Austin Fowler

Bill Cheatum

Charlie Bleau

Brian Wright

Start
12:06
14:03
12:07
11:03
12:23
10:48
11:46
11:48
11:55
10:14
10:37
11:29

Start
13:17
12:10
11:21
11:51

Finish
12:55
14:59
13:11
12:13
13:38
12:14
13:33
13:43
13:56
12:52
13:28
14:04

Finish
13:56
13:11
12:28
13:42

Hours
00:49
00:56
01:04
01:10
01:15
01:26
01:47
01:55
02:01
02:38
02:51
02:35

Hours
00:39
01:01
01:07
01:51

Minutes
49
56
64
70
75
86

107
115
121
158
171
155 dnf

Minutes
39
61
67
111



